MultiTac Connector
YC  SERIES
www.etg-tech.comsales@etg-tech.com www.etg-tech.com sales@etg-tech.com-001- -002-
Characteristics
Meet American standard finger protection,
the anti-touch protection reaches IP2XB level.
MultiTac connector can provide customized solutions
according to customer needs.

Silver 10
16
25
35
8
6
4
2
0.54
0.86
1.3
1.6 L2=21, D=6YC8PECM-M6A
external thread male
contact
Silver
YSC25-8 cable terminal / 25 4 1.3
YSC35-8 cable terminal / 35 2 1.6
YSC50-8 cable terminal / 50 1/0 1.6
YSC35-6 cable terminal / 35 2 1.6
ф ф6 and 8mm up to 125A,150A ground protection module
Technical Parameter
 Pin Number 1 pin
Contact Diameter ф8mm/ 6ф mm

250
300
YC12C300M-M10
internal thread
male contact
Silver
50
70
95
1/0
2/0
4/0
200
250
300
YSC50-10 cable terminal / 50 1/0 200
YSC70-10 cable terminal / 70 2/0 250
YSC95-10 cable terminal / 95 4/0 300
YS 001
button-headed
screw
/ / / / M10X20 ISO4762 BN610